	IBD Skokie Bank, Iortgage (Installn		Line of Credit		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
100 P HUYOR	James M. T St., Unit No. 4804	ervo, divorced	and not since	remarried	whose address is
	Lincoln Avenue, Skokie, Illis	har control of the co	rucia enell	and the Mortgagee, NBD Ske	kie Bank, N.A.,
				60mm00#0	
(I) The words "bo	orrower", "you" or "yours" n e", "us", "our" and "Bank" :	nean each Mortgagor, v	hether single or joint,	who wights below.	
also meludes a Property also i	nything attached to or used in ncludes all other rights in rea	connection with the lit for personal property y	id or attached or used h on may have as owner c	improvements now on the land or built in the citic future, as well as proceeds, rents, inconfit the land, including all mineral, oil, gas and	oc, royalties, etc. for water rights.
by the Bank to yo dated July 12 than July 30	u pursuant to a Home Equity 2, 1993, which is incorpo 2, 1998 Interest or	y Credit Agreement un- rated herein by reference n the outstanding princi	d Disclosure Statement : You must repay the ful- pal shall be calculated of	gregate impaid amount of all loans and dish or Installment Loan and Security Agreemen Il amount of the loan, including principal and on a fixed or variable rate as referenced by	t ("Agreement") interest, no later that Agreement.
ments, renewals, n	odifications of that Agreeme	ent, not to exceed the n	naximum principal sum	within 20 years from the date hereof and all ext of \$ 50,000,00 warrant to us subject to liens of record, the Pre	all of
the City	of	Chicago	Co	OK DESCRIPTION OF TRANSPORT OF	npeny meated in s-described, #s:
				**************************************	323.5 00:30:62
	SPE EXHIBIT "/	A" ATTACHED AND	MADE A PART H	BREOF. NO & CONTROL COMMEN	1312 A. C.
Discovering Index N	o. 17-10-105-014-1	1202			
Property Address	100 E Furon St	., Unit No. 48	04, Chicago, I	llinois 60611	
(C) Borrower's Promise			ondition. You shall not car		
	hen due under your A ree crest, and to perform all du'es	permit the presenc	e, use, disposal or release onces on or in the Property	of any under the power of eminent doma	in, you shall con-
•	nent and/or this Mortgage.	 shall not do, nor a 	flow anyone else to do, any erty that is in violation of a	thing of the Agreement until any award	or payment shall
assessed against the	essments and liens that are Property when they are due.	vironmental law. Y	ioù shall promptly give us investigation, claim, den	writ- Mortgage, you assign the entire	proceeds of any
	e taxes, assessments or liens, we choose, and add what we	lawauit or other a	action by any government or private party involving the	al or	st wous.
	tount you owe us under your terest to be paid as provided	p rty of release of	any hazardous substance of the notified by any government	in the (11) Waiver of Homestead Right, Yo	n hereby release
in that Agreement	•	or reg date ry auth	ority that any removal or	other homestead exemption laws of the	State of Illinois.
(3) Not execute any massignment of lease	ortgage, security agreement, is and rentals or other agree-	the Property is not	 hazardous substance afferessary, you shall promptly 	take (1) Oillow Therms. We do not observe	uny of our rights
ment granting a lie	n against your interest in the art prior written consent, and	alt necessa, j. ér ne applicable en vir m	dial actions in accordance mental laws.	with by (Malaying or failing to exercise t	hem at any time
then only when the	document granting that lien that it shall be subject to the		or t keep the promises you	Our lights under the Agreement a are current stative. You will allow us to	a impect the Pro-
hen of this Mortga	ge.	in this Mortgage or	you fail to meet the terms of fill be in default. If you a	your right to perform any environmental	investigation that
(d) Keep the Property is destroy or substant	n good repair and not damage, ally change the Property.	default, we may as	e any of the rights of tem	we deenfriceessary and to perform	any environmen-
·	isored against loss or damage	to, those stated in th	ement including, but not fit to Default, 2 no lives on De	fault. Any investigation of remediation v	vill be conducted
caused by fire or off	ter hazards with an insurance to us. The insurance policy	otherwise provided	e Credit Lam's par agraphs I by applicable ar a If we	If any term of this Mortgage is to	und to be illegal
must be payable to	us and name us as Insured nount of your foun. You must	celerate your outsta ment in full, you g	nding balance and de nand ive us the power ar ! auth	pay- ority feet. This Agreement may seeme "	resolving credit"
deliver a copy of th	e policy to us if we request	to sell the property	according to procedures a ceds of any sale will be a	as defined in III. Rev. Stat., Ch. 17	must be and con-
premiums, we may	btain insurance, or pay the do so and add what we have	first to any costs and	Lexpenses of the sale, incl. povironmental investigation	ding strued in accordance with the Illing	on Financial Ser-
ment with interest t	on owe us under your Agree- o be paid as provided in the	remediation paid fo	or by us, then to reasonabl	e at. 7001, et. seq. Upon or at any tim	e after the filing
	our option, the insurance pro- ed to the balance of the foan,	under your Agreen	hen to the amount you ownent.	be entitled to enter upon, take pe	ssession of and
	or to the rebuilding of the	(F) Due on Sale, It you	rsell or transfer all or any	part up of the Property and collect re	ecolver without
	covered by flood insurance	of the Property or	any interest in the Proprieten consent, the entire bal	erty – who and before or after any judicia	d sale. Yau moree
	specially designated flood	of what you owe us immediately.	under your Agreement is	due receiv r's les sand court costs upe forcele sure complaint.	on the filing of a
	gree to All the Terms of This :	•		mach, wite 30 justin.	
Vitnesses:	000			1 12/1	
Allrica	Miner	celd	X	and Iffill	-
rint Name:	KIA R. ME	ASONAN D	Mornagor	James M. Tervo	
11 /					
K TILL	m China		X Mortgagor	93753242	
rint Name: Hel	en Dimis				
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK)			
	AVEZ u nota) ry public in and for th	e above county and stat	e, certify thatJames_M. Tervo	
ersonally known to me to	be the spirit paragraph	ne is (or are) subscribed	to the foregoing instrume	ent, appeared before me this day in person, and	acknowledged
nut he	"OWFICY)	TE IS TO A POSITION		free and voluntary act for the use	and purposes
nerein set forth.	NOTARY PUBLIC	L CHAVEZ		worn to before me this 9th	
	My Commission	EXPLIES 05/2 NOS	4	4-1	
6 11.		The second	X WILL	A Milance	<u></u>
huhed by: Helen Dimis	`	Mary Mary	Notary Public,		ounty, Illinoip
NBD Bank - Chic	ago Office		BIA 7.	xpires: 5/24/95	っとく
307 N. Michigar	1 Avenue	ACT.	then recorded, re		イグ
unicago, Illino	ois 60601		600 N. Maso	r Loans Operations Center ham Rd., Suite #305	
aft 135 2991 2.93			Schaumburg,	Illinois 60196	de tra tra una tratana i serena par una

UNOFFICIAL COPY कि अंग्रेस प्रमाणिक अंग्रेस के हैं। A woods on . A M. Jacob oracle than example it in one 93753242 errory of the course the Mexicon of the course of the cour equal from the base are the common to the Francisco de la companya del companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del comp

(a) the second of the secon Commence Manager agreed to

LINDS PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

Topology or Coot County Clert's O. $(\mathbf{y}_{t+1}, \mathbf{y}_{t+1}, \dots, \mathbf{y}_{$

107242511

BANK COPY

UNOFFICIAL COPY



EXHIBIT "A" - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UNIT NO. 4804 IN 100 EAST HURON STREET CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

LOT 2 IN CHICAGO PLACE, A RESUBDIVISION OF THE LAND, PROPERTY AND SPACE WITHIN BLOCK 46 (EXCEPT THE EAST 75.00 FEET THEREOF) IN KINZIE'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE NORTH HALF OF SECTION 10, TOWNSHIF 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF SAID CHICAGO PLACE RECORDED SEPTEMBER 7, 1990, AS DOCUMENT NO. 90435974, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

9375J24**2**